Americana Junior 24/25

P xporty

Calendario: AMERICANA JUNIOR 24/25 / Grupo 4

Fecha/lugar Local

Rodriguez Lopez, Jose Andres

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Gorgues Poblet, Guim

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Sanz, Raul

Rodriguez Lopez, Jose Andres

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Gorgues Poblet, Guim

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Sanz, Raul

1/1

Resultado

6-9

9-4

2-9

9-7

4-9

Visitante

Sanz, Raul

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Rodriguez Lopez, Jose Andres

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Gorgues Poblet, Guim

Rodriguez Lopez, Jose Andres

Sanz, Raul

Gorgues Poblet, Guim

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus



	Americana Junior 24/25
	Calendario: AMERICANA JUNIOR 24/25 / Grupo 4


